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TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION
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MEF CONTRACT

o ���Honed marble with brushed stainless-steel or electroplated gold inlay

o Sold individually 

This lovely trio of vases is ideal as a group together as 
centerpieces, planters, candleholders or as a decorative 
accessory.

LILY CANISTERS

+1 877 999 1633 MEFContract.cominfo@MEFContract.com

STAINLESS
STEEL

REAL MARBLE

D
ÉC

O
R

 &
 A

C
C

ES
SO

R
IE

S 
 M

E
FC

-5
15

,5
14

,5
13


